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Port Nikau Schedule of Fees - Marinas

Pier B Marina

Daily Monthly (paid in advance)
16m Berth $30 + GST ($35 incl GST) $760 + GST ($874 incl GST)
18m Berth $36 + GST ($41 incl GST) $900 + GST ($1035 incl GST)
20m Berth $44 + GST ($51 incl GST) $1100 + GST ($1265 incl GST)
16-18m Multi-Hull Berths $53 + GST ($61 incl GST) $1300 + GST ($1495 incl GST)

- Advertised rates include standard water use. If large quantities of water are required this will be 
charged at standard rates.

- No refit work to vessels permitted in marina, minor repair works only permitted. If clarification 
required, please contact wharf manager. Port Nikau’s Eastpoint Marina or wharves are available for 
refit work.

- Foreign vessels requiring GST (Tax) exempt supply must provide a current copy of their TIE on 
arrival.

Eastpoint Marina 

Charge Unit
Casual *$2.50 per metre, per day
Monthly (paid in advance) *$2.00 per metre, per day
Berth 9 (13m) *$1.80 per metre, per day

*Advertised rate includes nominal single-phase power and water use. If large quantities of water or power 
are required this will be charged at standard rates.

- On water refit work acceptable within Eastpoint Marina at discretion of Wharf Manager.

Service Charges

Charge Unit
Electricity (Minimum charge $10.00) $0.33 per kWh
Live aboard Rates (max 2 people) $50 Per/person/month
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Marina Pricing Notes:
- Minimum charge of 3 days may apply.
- Unarranged berthage or incomplete documentation will incur a penalty of $100 documentation fee 

and may result in the vessel being refused berthage.
- No charge for day of departure if gone by midday. Otherwise a full day’s charge applies.
- All vessels must hold a current Electrical Warrant of Fitness and Tagged Lead to connect to our 

electrical supply.
- Sewage pump out facilities available for vessels berthed for longer than one month, contact Wharf 

Manager for use. Service fee will apply to vessels berthed for less than a month. 
- Vessel movements are subject to security camera surveillance
- All vessels must provide a copy of a current Insurance Certificate with minimum $5m marine hull 

liability insurance. Failure to provide a certificate will result in a penalty of $100/day.
- A maximum of one 4-month period per year of berth reservation for return is available at 50% of 

the boats berthage rate at the discretion of the Wharf manager.  Port Nikau have the right to 
sublease the berth while vacant.

- All vessels are subject to Port Nikau Terms and Conditions.
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Port Nikau Schedule of Fees - Wharves

Mains Wharf 
Also known as H Wharf or Mains 1&2. Includes ‘C’ pontoon.

Charge Unit
Mains Wharf $3.00 per metre, per day

Mains Wharf Superyacht Floating Pontoons (vessels over 35m)

Charge Unit
Short Term $6.00 per metre, per day
Long Term (After 6 months) $5.00 per metre, per day

Arataki Wharf 
Also known as Mains 3, Chip or Fertilizer Wharf

Charge Unit
Casual *$2.50 per metre, per day
Permanent berth/live aboard (12 months) *$2.00(1) per metre, per day
Fishing Boat Shared berths (60% occupancy) *$1.20 per metre, per day
Piles $2.00 per metre, per day

*Advertised rate includes nominal single-phase power and water use. If large quantities of water or power 
are required this will be charged at standard rates. 

- Minimum charge $200 including load/unload stopover on Mains Wharf and Arataki Wharf. Fee 
waved if berthage exceeds $200.

Conditions for Fishing Boat Shared Berths:
- Available to fishing vessels only that wish to secure flexible berthage on a permanent basis
- Arataki wharf only
- Boats must be willing to raft-up with other fishing boats if required
- Occupancy no more than 60% per boat per annum
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Yard Charges

Charge Unit
Mast/Rigging Wharf Laydown Space $0.47 per m2, per day
Wharf Laydown Space $0.25 per m2, per day
20ft Container Space $4.00 Per day
40ft Container Space $7.00 Per day
Crane on site - less than 100 Tonnes $150.00 Per day
Crane on site - more than 100 Tonnes $250.00 Per day
Forklift Hire (15minute minimum charge) $25.00 Per quarter hour
Mast Stand Hire (per stand) $7.00 Per day
Fuel License Fee – less than 10,000L $0.05 per litre
Fuel License Fee – between 10,000L and 50,000L $0.04 per litre
Fuel License Fee – greater than 50,000L $0.03 per litre
Q -Shed – 100m2 (1) $400.00 Per week

Service Charges

Charge Unit
Electricity (Minimum charge $10.00) $0.33 per kWh
Water (Minimum charge $10.00) $4.00 per m3

Wharves Pricing Notes:

- Minimum charge $200 including load/unload stopover. Fee waved if berthage exceeds $200.
- For boats over 40m with a stay of less than 5 days a fee of $250 applies to cover arrival and 

departure.
- No charge for day of departure if gone by midday. Otherwise a full day’s charge applies.
- All berthage (including for load/unload) must be arranged with the Marina Manager in advance
- Unarranged berthage or incomplete documentation will incur a penalty of $100 documentation fee 

and may result in the vessel being refused berthage.
- Vessel movements are subject to security camera surveillance
- All vessels must provide a copy of a current Insurance Certificate with minimum $5m marine hull 

liability insurance. Failure to provide a certificate will result in a penalty of $100/day.
- All vessels must hold a current Electrical certification and provide to Port Nikau upon request and 

tagged and tested shore power lead if connecting to shore power supply.
- For vessels rafted alongside a rate half of that advertised applies.
- All vessels are subject to Port Nikau Terms and Conditions.

(1) Q-Shed is a 100m2 workshop with a high stud and full height access doors. The workshop is 
equipped with 2-ton gantry, power and water which are included in the weekly rental price. 
Note Agreement to Lease required with booking of space in advance. 


